Listing pour la saison 2024 / 2025
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Luxembourg Bowling Federation

Membres actifs p.o.a.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43

ANTUSZEWICZ Premyslaw
BECKER Sam
BEMTGEN Paul
BENAVENTE Francisco
BERTEMES Alex
BERTEMES Marco
BERTRAND Philippe
BIEVER Sven
BOITEUX Sébastien
BOUVY Sven
BRONS Jeff
BRUCKLACHER David
CATABAY Edilberto
DA SILVA Albert
DAX Jérdme
DE DEUWERDER Jeremy
DIETRICH Agnieszka
EERITS Andrea
EERITS Andres
ENDRES Albert
ENDRES Sabrina
ENDRES Sandra
ENENKEL Gérard
EYDT Boris
FERNANDO Rosana
FLAMMANG Marie-Jean
FRANCOIS Jean-Louis
FROST Marc
FUCHS Gillian
FUCHS Patrick
HANK Vanessa
HAUS Jean-Claude
HOFMANN Sophie
JAKOBY Ander
KINTZIGER Jack
KLEIN Nathalie
KLINK Nico
LEGRAND Claude
LEGRAND-MOLL Annette
LIENERS Alain
LIENERS Joe
LIENERS Morgane
LIENERS Sylvie

N° Club
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Club

Squirrels

KSB

KSB

Panthers

LIB

Reptiles
Turkey Hunters
KSB

Roude Léiw
Roude Léiw
Squirrels
Panthers
Panthers
Roude Léiw
Lux Eagles

Lux Eagles
Squirrels
Turkey Hunters
Turkey Hunters
Blues Brothers
Blues Brothers
Blues Brothers
Roude Léiw
Reptiles
Panthers
Reptiles
Roude Léiw
Squirrels

LIB

Roude Léiw
Panthers
Roude Léiw
LIB

Roude Léiw
LIB

Reptiles
Panthers
Roude Léiw
Roude Léiw
Roude Léiw
Roude Léiw
Roude Léiw

Roude Léiw

N° Licence

135
134
144
166
27
109
161
89
145
71
140
141
28
75
111

147

110
80
148
129
83
155
158

16

11

Situation au 20.10.2024

Sexe
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Moyenne

188
150
143
137
140
158
190
140
175
137
195
157
169
190
187
174
168
140
169
127
140
139
176
117
137
141
175
180
140
170
140
157
140
118
140
95
201
170
132
182
179
122
123

Recalcul nécessaire

Handicap 75 %- 210
MaxH 50 MaxD 70

45
50
50
52
39
15
50
26
50
11
39
30
15
17
27
31
52
30
50
52
53
25
50
54
51
26
22
52
30
52
39
52
50
52
70

30
58
21
23
66
65
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Luxembourg Bowling Federation

Membres actifs p.o.a.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

LIPPERT Mariette
LOPES OLIVEIRA Dany
LOURENCO Alexandre
LOWTHER Gavin
MAJERUS Alain
MANDERSCHEID David
MANDERSCHEID Eric
MAROIS Guillaume
MARTH Arséne
MARTIN Gilles
MATTIUSSI Andrea
MENESES Marie Chris
MEYERS Joél
MEYERS Manon
MOSCHETTI Sandy
NELISSEN Carole
NENNO Loic
OBERWEIS Romain
OSCHMANN Sven
PAUL Colette
PEARCE Bryan
PEARCE Melissa
PEARCE Piia
PHILIPPY Tess
PINETTI Jason
PINZON Daniel
PONCELET Luc
PUUSEPP Margus
REDING Jeff

REIS Chris

REIS Sven
SCHULTZ Eric
SCHWARZ Yannick
SPECCHIO Arianne
SPILMAN Marc
STEINBACH Caroline
STORONI Marc
TARSOLY Alexander
THILL Tommy
TORO Juan
WAHL Claudine
WEBER Alex
WEIMERT Dominique

N° Club
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Club

Roude Léiw

LIB

KSB

Panthers

Lux Eagles
Panthers

KSB

Panthers

Blues Brothers
Roude Léiw

LIB

Panthers
Reptiles
Reptiles
Panthers
Roude Léiw
Roude Léiw
Turkey Hunters
Blues Brothers
Reptiles
Turkey Hunters
Turkey Hunters
Turkey Hunters
KSB

Lux Eagles
Panthers
Roude Léiw
Turkey Hunters
Roude Léiw
KSB

KSB

Roude Léiw
Blues Brothers
Roude Léiw
Panthers
Panthers
Reptiles
Panthers
Squirrels
Panthers

Lux Eagles
Panthers

Lux Eagles

N° Licence

131
160
162
108
74
19
164
105
21
47
165
138
33
34
149
50
146

35
36
57
55
56
163
157
23
170
58
51
151
152
112
24
10
37
167
39
168
70
156
117
150
77

Situation au 20.10.2024

Sexe
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Catégorie
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Moyenne

122
133
140
173
153
192
140
194
178
163
140
119
161
139
140
144
151
209
186
158
168
140
174
140
122
188
140
160
162
140
140
140
166
162
159
140
151
186
184
135
130
140
166

Recalcul nécessaire

Handicap 75 %- 210
MaxH 50 MaxD 70

50
50
27
42
13
50
12
24
35
52
68
36
53
52
49
44

18
39
31
52
27
52
50
16
50
37
36
50
50
50
33
36
38
52
44
18
19
50
60
50
33
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Luxembourg Bowling Federation

Membres actifs p.o.a.

86 WEIMERT Jérdbme
87 WENNINGER Jan
88 WINANDY Laurent
89 WINANDY Roland
90 WOLFF Magali
91 ZEYEN Sam

N° Club

10
10

Club

Lux Eagles
Panthers
Blues Brothers
Blues Brothers
Lux Eagles

Lux Eagles

N° Licence

169
107
25
26
119
116

Situation au 20.10.2024

Sexe
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Catégorie
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Moyenne

114
192
196
171
110
133

Recalcul nécessaire

Handicap 75 %—> 210
MaxH 50 MaxD 70

13
10
29
70
50



